FSC / LSDSC / UPSC BOYS UNDER 07 - FALL 2025 SCHEDULE

Team Contact Email Phone

FSC B19 Cheetahs (Jackson) Rebecca Jackson rebjaxon@gmail.com 571-382-0006
Amos Jackson amosjxn@gmail.com 253-442-7830

FSC B19 Falcons (Hays) Dorian Hays dorian.hays@gmail.com 253-686-1862

FSC B19 Roaring Rex's (McCoy) Casey McCoy caseycmccoy87@gmail.com 310-980-9401
Kelsey Hammond witkerkelsey@gmail.com 253-381-1662

FSC B19 Super Ninja Sharks (Aown) Kaylee Aown kaylee.hugheyl2 @gmail.com 253-536-8369
Sam Aown samaown@gmail.com 253-278-7092

FSC B19 Wolverines (Arellano) Ellie Arellano ellie.eckroth@gmail.com 253-569-2954

LSDSC B19 (Conover) Elisa Conover elisaconover@live.com

LSDSC B19 (Leverkuhn) Stephen Leverkuhn sleverkuhn@gmail.com

LSDSC B19 (Mahugh) Erick Mahugh erickmahugh@gmail.com 360-259-1925

LSDSC B19 (Shine) Justin Shine mr.mrs.shine@gmail.com 614-595-9554

UPSC B19 Reef Sharks (Woodworth) Broc Woodworth brocwoodworth@gmail.com 253-691-4812

UPSC B19 Sharks (Cross) Michael Cross mvcross22@gmail.com 253-347-8029

UPSC B19 Black Grizzly Bears (Wilson) Kris Wilson kristofer.a.wilson@gmail.com 360-461-8731

UPSC B19 Team Name 02 (TBD) Alea Johnson aleamjohnson@gmail.com 503-888-8680

* on right indicates change on Sept 8th
Date | Home Team |Away Team Time  Location Field #
September 6, 2025
09/06 |FSC B19 Super Ninja Sharks (Aown) BYE *

09/06 |LSDSC B19 (Mahugh) FSC B19 Roaring Rex's (McCoy) "10:00 AM__ Ft Steilacoom 3
September 13, 2025
09/13 |BYE UPSC B19 Sharks (Cross) *

09/13 |LSDSC B19 (Leverkuhn) UPSC B19 Reef Sharks (Woodworth) 12:00 PM  Ft Steilacoom
September 20, 2025
09/20 |UPSC B19 Black Grizzly Bears (Wilson) BYE *

LSDSC B19 (Shine)
September 27, 2025

LSDSC B19 (Leverkuhn)

UPSC B19 Reef Sharks (Woodworth) *

09/27 |LSDSC B19 (Leverkuhn) FSC B19 Falcons (Hays) "71:00PM Ft Steilacoom 1

9/8/2025 14:17:53



FSC / LSDSC / UPSC BOYS UNDER 07 - FALL 2025 SCHEDULE

Date |Home Team |Away Team | Time  Location Field #
October 4, 2025

10/04 |LSDSC B19 (Mahugh)
October 11, 2025

UPSC B19 Team Name 02 (TBD)

LSDSC B19 (Leverkuhn) LSDSC B19 (Mahugh) 12:00 PM  Ft Steilacoom
October 18, 2025
%
10/18 |LSDSC B19 (Shine) FSC B19 Roaring Rex's (McCoy) 9:00 AM  Ft Steilacoom
October 25, 2025
%

10/25 |[LSDSC B19 (Conover) FSC B19 Wolverines (Arellano) 10:00 AM  Ft Steilacoom 3
November 1, 2025
*
11/01 [LSDSC B19 (Mahugh) UPSC B19 Black Grizzly Bears (Wilson) 10:00 AM  Ft Steilacoom 3
November 8, 2025
*

11/08 |[LSDSC B19 (Conover) UPSC B19 Team Name 02 (TBD) "12:00PM Ft Steilacoom 3

9/8/2025 14:17:53



